Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B SC (Non-Medical) (Regular))
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Final Merit In Courses

Weight

Seat A Passin
llocati g Year

Sr Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
k r y

Weight
age

10

11

12

10

11

12

UP22229722123483

UP22229566239222

UP22222553213974

UP22224175841884

UP22224971753461

UP22224684413633

UP22224287837494

UP22229423917343
UP22229518679354

UP22221165155422

UP22224534875516

UP22224566692992

Ayushi
MANPREET
KAUR

SIMRANDEE
P KAUR

Sanjana Rani
MANPREET
KAUR

PUSHPA
DEVI

Harpreet
Kaur

Manpreet
PRIYANKA

MAHEK
SOOD

NAVJIOT

PARMINDER
SINGH

Yogeshwar
kumar

GURMAIL
SINGH

GURCHARA
N SINGH

Shingara
Singh

BHUPINDER
SINGH

DHARAMPAL

Harbans
Singh

Vijay Kumar
RAJPAL

HITESH
KUMAR
SOOD

KAMALJIT

BHUPINDER
SINGH

6239178144

8872073156

9463821643

8283876907

9464655423

8146487219

6283736911

9878491357
8360214206

7657903878

7837546404

9592195787

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Male

General

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

SC/ST

General

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST
BC/OBC

General

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

96.80

95.80

95.40

95.40

95.40

95.40

95.00

94.80
94.20
93.80

93.80
93.60

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

age

97.80

95.80

95.40

95.40

95.40

95.40

95.00

94.80
94.20
93.80

93.80
93.60

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B SC (Non-Medical) (Regular))
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Final Merit In Courses

Weight

Seat A Passin
llocati g Year

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
no. k r y

Weight
age

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

UP22223969129512

UP22225621784762

UP22225834132656

UP20221237473114

UP22225671989775

UP22221617913222

UP22226455438344

UP22226693875922

UP22228584572314

UP22226968934472

UP22229191315362

UP22222126983434

UP22226536388963

Arti Kumari

Simardeep
Singh Banga

aditya chechi

NAVDEEP
KAUR

Rajni

SIMARANJE
ET KAUR

HARSHJOT
KAUR

RASHMEET
KAUR

simranjeet
kaur

VISHALI
SEEMA RANI
Jashanpreet

kaur

RADHA RANI

Manoj Kumar

SURINDER
SINGH

jatinder singh

PARAMJIT
SINGH

Binder Kumar

SUKHWINDE
R KUMAR

HARMINDER
SINGH

RANJIT
SINGH

ranjit singh
NARINDER
SINGH

RAM
CHANDER

Balwinder
Singh

PRAYAG

6280497487

9417239539

8283803680

6239463893

9915625798

8264265371

7901980031

9056419351

8283075419

9463026781

8872446964

7658813348

8847028894

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

General

General

General

General

BC/OBC

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

SC/ST

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

General

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2022
2022

2022
2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

93.40

93.20

93.20
93.11

93.00

92.80

92.60

92.60

92.20

92.20

92.00

92.00

92.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

age

93.40

93.20

93.20
93.11

93.00

92.80

92.60

92.60

92.20

92.20

92.00

92.00

92.00

BA, B SC (Non-Medical)

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B SC (Non-Medical) (Regular))
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Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
SAH
26 26 UP22225365668617 SAMEER PARAMJIT 6239768174  Male SC/ST NA 2022 91.60 0.00 91.60
SINGH
27 27  UP22226559786435 @ Shehnaz Surmukh 8427018361 Female BC/OBC NA 2022 91.20 0.00 91.20
khan
28 28 UP21221382349633  Mohit Kumar  Surinder Pal 6239880095 Male General NA 2021 91.20 0.00 91.20
29 29 UP22221355868921  Abhay Vinod Kumar 6239544083 Male General NA 2022 90.80  0.00 90.80 BCA,BA,BSC
Sharma (Non-Medical)
30 30 UP22222347336225 | JASPREET DHARAMJIT 8427408872 Male BC/OBC NA 2022 90.60  0.00 90.60
SINGH SINGH
31 31 UP22228677642156  Sukhpreet Malkit singh 7719767250 Female SC/ST NA 2022 90.60  0.00 90.60
kaur
32 32 UP22224817545361 Manvi mann  Dildar rai 6283253679  Female SC/ST NA 2022 90.40  0.00 90.40
33 33 UP22221246824272  AANCHAL JASWINDER 9872277277 Female BC/OBC NA 2022 90.20 0.00 90.20
DEVI SINGH
34 34 UP22221566262499 KAMNA TARSEM LAL 8699285865 @ Female BC/OBC NA 2022 90.20 0.00 90.20
35 35 UP21223531737311 @ Akashdeep Mehar Singh 9781784264 Male SC/ST NA 2021 90.20 0.00 90.20
Singh
36 36 UP22223274456392  SHIVANI NARESH 6283034847 Female Ex-Servi NA 2022 90.00 0.00 90.00
KUMAR ceman /
ExServic
eman (D

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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Weight

Seat A Passin
llocati g Year

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
no. k r y

Weight
age

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

UP22223847291836

UP22225631226634

UP22227324244851

UP22221274841518

UP22225327259593

UP22228293453733

UP22223184379724

UP22227666672951

UP22223268699586

UP22228122441381

UP22224624477925

Saloni

TINA

Simranjeet
Kaur

GURTEG
SINGH

Suman

ANUJ
KUMAR
TIWARI

MANJEET
KAUR

ARSHDEEP
KAUR

KANAL

JASHAN
SHARMA

DILPREET
KAUR

Bhola Ram

RAMESH
KUMAR

Joginder Pal
NARINDER
SINGH

EMINUEAL

LAHWAR
TIWARI

BALVIR
SINGH

HARWINDER
SINGH

PAWANJEET

KULDEEP
KUMAR

KULWINDER
SINGH

6283822602

8054781066

9815475446

9872347718

9815560375

7986660112

7740000437

8264056616

9417885331

9465531722

7589612465

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

ependent

)
SC/ST

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

General

General

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

89.00

87.80

88.20

88.00

87.60

86.60

87.60

87.40

87.40

87.00

86.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

age

89.00

88.80

88.20

88.00

87.60

87.60

87.60

87.40

87.40

87.00

86.00

B SC (Non-Medical), BCA

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.

N—

Ran Registration Id

k

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

UP22229436633686

UP22223793356968

UP22228113495711

UP22226275532235

UP22221776211157

UC21225824848532

UP22222436592625

UP22229877445522

UC22222132192555

UP22223384849522

UC21227332333632

Govt. College, Ropar (B SC (Non-Medical) (Regular))

MANPREET
SINGH

ANJANPREE
T KAUR

MONIKA
RANI

Simran Kaur
LOVEPREET
KAUR

KIMSON
KAUR

SAPNA

amanpreet
kaur

Prabhjot
Singh

Mehakjot
kaur

Aditya
Sharma

This is the final merit list and will not be altered.

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)

Father Name

JAGDISH
SINGH

DALER
SINGH

SURJIT
SINGH

BALRAJ
CHAND

BALBIR
CHAND

GURCHARA
N SINGH

CHARANJIT
SINGH

Ravinder
singh

HARDEEP
SINGH

RAJINDER
SINGH

RAJESH
SHARMA

Mobile No.

7901726552

9914453078

9056453714

7710521272

9417175640

9877694867

8437758245

9464351253

7529099615

9417377232

8847272734

r

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Gende Categor

y

SC/ST

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

General

SC/ST

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

General

Seat A Passin

llocati

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

g Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

85.80

85.60

85.60

84.60

84.20

84.00

84.00

84.00

83.60

83.60

83.20

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Final
Weight
age

85.80

85.60

85.60

84.60

84.20

84.00

84.00

84.00

83.60

83.60

83.20

Merit In Courses
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First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
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Final Merit In Courses

Weight

Seat A Passin
llocati g Year

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
k r y

Weight
age

59

60

61
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

59

60

61
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

UP22227526746955

UC22226364767367

uP22228727718727

UP22222168264762

UP22225322869239

UP22228154225694

UP22223761173769

UP21228615776548

UC22226872713858

UC22221313148812

UP22221184677899

UC22227168665681

DEEPAK
KUNAL
RANA
NANDEEP
DILJIT
SIMARDEEP
SINGH

VARINDER
SINGH

AMRINDER
SINGH

Gurpreet kaur

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

SWAYAM
SIMRANDEE
P KAUR

Prabhnoor
Singh Lubana

JASWANT
RAI

SURJIT
SINGH

SOHAN LAL

PARAMJIT
SINGH

JASWINDER
SINGH

KULWANT
SINGH

KEHAR
SINGH

Parshotam lal
RAM SARAN
RAJINDER
KUMAR

HARJIT
SINHG
Nirmaljit
Singh

9530914577

8194864101

9971830705

9501405723

9501022680

6280605875

7814764611

8284974609

8847231474

7814261450

8725028394

9646135577

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

SC/ST

BC/OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

General

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

82.80

82.60

82.60

82.40

80.20

78.60

78.40

78.00

76.80

76.00

75.00

74.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

age

82.80

82.60

82.60

82.40

80.20

78.60

78.40

78.00

76.80

76.00

75.00

74.40

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B SC (Non-Medical) (Regular))

N—

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory

71 71  UC22229859892446  ANURAG VIPPAN 7696745582  Male General NA 2022 73.80  0.00 73.80
KUMAR KUMAR

72 72 UC22229755965499 = ANISHA YASHPAL 9417562965 Female General NA 2022 73.60  0.00 73.60
VERMA VERMA

73 73  UP22221989282247  ADITYA SATISH 7355767979  Male BC/OBC NA 2022 73.20 0.00 73.20
SINGH KUMAR

74 74 UC22222882949843  Dilawar Bhatti BHUPINDER 8198061934  Male SC/ST NA 2022 71.60  0.00 71.60
KUMAR

75 75 | UC22228523748162 DAMANJEET AVTAR 7009017003 Male SC/ST NA 2022 71.60 0.00 71.60
SINGH SINGH

76 76  UP22226742585697  Manpreet Gurcharn 7589956043 Female BC/OBC NA 2022 70.60  0.00 70.60
kaur singh

77 77  UC22221236264875  Kapil Verma  DHARMINDE 8146752118 Male General NA 2022 70.40  0.00 70.40
R KUMAR

78 78  UC21223184866875 @ Siddharth SANJAY 7717580036 Male General NA 2021 68.00 2.00 70.00
Gautam GAUTAM

79 79 | UC22229531165613 YUVRAJ RAKESH 8847636032 Male BC/OBC NA 2022 68.60  0.00 68.60
KUMAR

80 80 UP22222569877928  JANISHT PANKAJ 7888952349  Male General NA 2022 68.40  0.00 68.40
SHARMA SHARMA

81 81 UC22228589716899 navdeep kaur SATWINDER 9781101109 @ Female SC/ST NA 2022 67.60  0.00 67.60
SINGH

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



82

83

84

85

86

87
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Ran Registration Id

k

82

83

84

85

86

87

UC22223913573559

UC22228193362325

UC21229376883159

UC22228128374687

UC22222751562732

UP19221921426668

Govt. College, Ropar (B SC (Non-Medical) (Regular))

GURWINDE
R SINGH

HARSHDEEP
SINGH

MANJOT
KAUR

Tushar Jha

Pushp Magoo

RAJINDER
KAUR

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)

Father Name

NARINDER
KUMAR

MOHINDER
PAL SINGH

NAJAR
SINGH

SANJEEV
KUMAR JHA

MUNISH
MAGOO

AVTAR
SINGH

Mobile No.

9501320974

9464463401

9915726845

8146261492

9915904667

9878968517

Gende

r

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Categor

y

BC/OBC

SC/ST

General

General

General

BC/OBC

Seat A Passin
g Year

llocati

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2019

66.20

63.00

62.00

61.20

58.60

58.44

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

Final Merit In Courses
Weight

age

66.20

63.00

62.00

61.20

59.60

58.44

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



