

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
1	1	UP22229722123483	Ayushi	Yogeshwar kumar	6239178144	Female	General	NA	2022	96.80	1.00	97.80	
2	2	UP22229566239222	MANPREET KAUR	GURMAIL SINGH	8872073156	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	95.80	0.00	95.80	
3	3	UP22222553213974	SIMRANDEE P KAUR	GURCHARA N SINGH	9463821643	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	95.40	0.00	95.40	
4	4	UP22224175841884	Sanjana Rani	Shingara Singh	8283876907	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	95.40	0.00	95.40	
5	5	UP22224971753461	MANPREET KAUR	BHUPINDER SINGH	9464655423	Female	General	NA	2022	95.40	0.00	95.40	
6	6	UP22224684413633	PUSHPA DEVI	DHARAMPAL	8146487219	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	95.40	0.00	95.40	
7	7	UP22224287837494	Harpreet Kaur	Harbans Singh	6283736911	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	95.00	0.00	95.00	
8	8	UP22229423917343	Manpreet	Vijay Kumar	9878491357	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	94.80	0.00	94.80	
9	9	UP22229518679354	PRIYANKA	RAJPAL	8360214206	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	94.20	0.00	94.20	
10	10	UP22221165155422	MAHEK SOOD	HITESH KUMAR SOOD	7657903878	Female	General	NA	2022	93.80	0.00	93.80	
11	11	UP22224534875516	NAVJOT	KAMALJIT	7837546404	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	93.80	0.00	93.80	
12	12	UP22224566692992	PARMINDER SINGH	BHUPINDER SINGH	9592195787	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	93.60	0.00	93.60	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
13	13	UP22223969129512	Arti Kumari	Manoj Kumar	6280497487	Female	General	NA	2022	93.40	0.00	93.40	
14	14	UP22225621784762	Simardeep Singh Banga	SURINDER SINGH	9417239539	Male	General	NA	2022	93.20	0.00	93.20	BA, B SC (Non-Medical)
15	15	UP22225834132656	aditya chechi	jatinder singh	8283803680	Male	General	NA	2022	93.20	0.00	93.20	
16	16	UP20221237473114	NAVDEEP KAUR	PARAMJIT SINGH	6239463893	Female	General	NA	2020	93.11	0.00	93.11	
17	17	UP22225671989775	Rajni	Binder Kumar	9915625798	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	93.00	0.00	93.00	
18	18	UP22221617913222	SIMARANJE ET KAUR	SUKHWINDE R KUMAR	8264265371	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	92.80	0.00	92.80	
19	19	UP22226455438344	HARSHJOT KAUR	HARMINDER SINGH	7901980031	Female	General	NA	2022	92.60	0.00	92.60	
20	20	UP22226693875922	RASHMEET KAUR	RANJIT SINGH	9056419351	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	92.60	0.00	92.60	
21	21	UP22228584572314	simranjeet kaur	ranjit singh	8283075419	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	92.20	0.00	92.20	
22	22	UP22226968934472	VISHALI	NARINDER SINGH	9463026781	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	92.20	0.00	92.20	
23	23	UP22229191315362	SEEMA RANI	RAM CHANDER	8872446964	Female	General	NA	2022	92.00	0.00	92.00	
24	24	UP22222126983434	Jashanpreet kaur	Balwinder Singh	7658813348	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	92.00	0.00	92.00	
25	25	UP22226536388963	RADHA RANI	PRAYAG	8847028894	Female	General	NA	2022	92.00	0.00	92.00	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
				SAH									
26	26	UP22225365668617	SAMEER	PARAMJIT SINGH	6239768174	Male	SC/ST	NA	2022	91.60	0.00	91.60	
27	27	UP22226559786435	Shehnaz	Surmukh khan	8427018361	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	91.20	0.00	91.20	
28	28	UP21221382349633	Mohit Kumar	Surinder Pal	6239880095	Male	General	NA	2021	91.20	0.00	91.20	
29	29	UP22221355868921	Abhay Sharma	Vinod Kumar	6239544083	Male	General	NA	2022	90.80	0.00	90.80	BCA, BA, B SC (Non-Medical)
30	30	UP22222347336225	JASPREET SINGH	DHARAMJIT SINGH	8427408872	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	90.60	0.00	90.60	
31	31	UP22228677642156	Sukhpreet kaur	Malkit singh	7719767250	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	90.60	0.00	90.60	
32	32	UP22224817545361	Manvi mann	Dildar rai	6283253679	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	90.40	0.00	90.40	
33	33	UP22221246824272	AANCHAL DEVI	JASWINDER SINGH	9872277277	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	90.20	0.00	90.20	
34	34	UP22221566262499	KAMNA	TARSEM LAL	8699285865	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	90.20	0.00	90.20	
35	35	UP21223531737311	Akashdeep Singh	Mehar Singh	9781784264	Male	SC/ST	NA	2021	90.20	0.00	90.20	
36	36	UP22223274456392	SHIVANI	NARESH KUMAR	6283034847	Female	Ex-Servi ceman / ExServic eman (D	NA	2022	90.00	0.00	90.00	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
							ependent)						
37	37	UP22223847291836	Saloni	Bhola Ram	6283822602	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	89.00	0.00	89.00	
38	38	UP22225631226634	TINA	RAMESH KUMAR	8054781066	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	87.80	1.00	88.80	B SC (Non-Medical), BCA
39	39	UP22227324244851	Simranjeet Kaur	Joginder Pal	9815475446	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	88.20	0.00	88.20	
40	40	UP22221274841518	GURTEG SINGH	NARINDER SINGH	9872347718	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	88.00	0.00	88.00	
41	41	UP22225327259593	Suman	EMINUEAL	9815560375	Female	General	NA	2022	87.60	0.00	87.60	
42	42	UP22228293453733	ANUJ KUMAR TIWARI	LAHWAR TIWARI	7986660112	Male	General	NA	2022	86.60	1.00	87.60	
43	43	UP22223184379724	MANJEET KAUR	BALVIR SINGH	7740000437	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	87.60	0.00	87.60	
44	44	UP22227666672951	ARSHDEEP KAUR	HARWINDER SINGH	8264056616	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	87.40	0.00	87.40	
45	45	UP22223268699586	KANAL	PAWANJEET	9417885331	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	87.40	0.00	87.40	
46	46	UP22228122441381	JASHAN SHARMA	KULDEEP KUMAR	9465531722	Male	General	NA	2022	87.00	0.00	87.00	
47	47	UP22224624477925	DILPREET KAUR	KULWINDER SINGH	7589612465	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	86.00	0.00	86.00	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
48	48	UP22229436633686	MANPREET SINGH	JAGDISH SINGH	7901726552	Male	SC/ST	NA	2022	85.80	0.00	85.80	
49	49	UP22223793356968	ANJANPREE T KAUR	DALER SINGH	9914453078	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	85.60	0.00	85.60	
50	50	UP22228113495711	MONIKA RANI	SURJIT SINGH	9056453714	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	85.60	0.00	85.60	
51	51	UP22226275532235	Simran Kaur	BALRAJ CHAND	7710521272	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	84.60	0.00	84.60	
52	52	UP22221776211157	LOVEPREET KAUR	BALBIR CHAND	9417175640	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	84.20	0.00	84.20	
53	53	UC21225824848532	KIMSON KAUR	GURCHARA N SINGH	9877694867	Female	General	NA	2021	84.00	0.00	84.00	
54	54	UP22222436592625	SAPNA	CHARANJIT SINGH	8437758245	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	84.00	0.00	84.00	
55	55	UP22229877445522	amanpreet kaur	Ravinder singh	9464351253	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	84.00	0.00	84.00	
56	56	UC22222132192555	Prabhjot Singh	HARDEEP SINGH	7529099615	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	83.60	0.00	83.60	
57	57	UP22223384849522	Mehakjot kaur	RAJINDER SINGH	9417377232	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	83.60	0.00	83.60	
58	58	UC21227332333632	Aditya Sharma	RAJESH SHARMA	8847272734	Male	General	NA	2021	83.20	0.00	83.20	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
59	59	UP22227526746955	DEEPAK	JASWANT RAI	9530914577	Male	SC/ST	NA	2022	82.80	0.00	82.80	
60	60	UC22226364767367	KUNAL RANA	SURJIT SINGH	8194864101	Male	General	NA	2022	82.60	0.00	82.60	
61	61	UP22228727718727	NANDEEP	SOHAN LAL	9971830705	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	82.60	0.00	82.60	
62	62	UP22222168264762	DILJIT	PARAMJIT SINGH	9501405723	Male	SC/ST	NA	2022	82.40	0.00	82.40	
63	63	UP22225322869239	SIMARDEEP SINGH	JASWINDER SINGH	9501022680	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	80.20	0.00	80.20	
64	64	UP22228154225694	VARINDER SINGH	KULWANT SINGH	6280605875	Male	SC/ST	NA	2022	78.60	0.00	78.60	
65	65	UP22223761173769	AMRINDER SINGH	KEHAR SINGH	7814764611	Male	SC/ST	NA	2022	78.40	0.00	78.40	
66	66	UP21228615776548	Gurpreet kaur	Parshotam lal	8284974609	Female	SC/ST	NA	2021	78.00	0.00	78.00	
67	67	UC22226872713858	ABHISHEK KUMAR	RAM SARAN	8847231474	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	76.80	0.00	76.80	
68	68	UC22221313148812	SWAYAM	RAJINDER KUMAR	7814261450	Male	General	NA	2022	76.00	0.00	76.00	
69	69	UP22221184677899	SIMRANDEE P KAUR	HARJIT SINHG	8725028394	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	75.00	0.00	75.00	
70	70	UC22227168665681	Prabhnoor Singh Lubana	Nirmaljit Singh	9646135577	Male	General	NA	2022	74.40	0.00	74.40	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
71	71	UC22229859892446	ANURAG KUMAR	VIPPAN KUMAR	7696745582	Male	General	NA	2022	73.80	0.00	73.80	
72	72	UC22229755965499	ANISHA VERMA	YASHPAL VERMA	9417562965	Female	General	NA	2022	73.60	0.00	73.60	
73	73	UP22221989282247	ADITYA SINGH	SATISH KUMAR	7355767979	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	73.20	0.00	73.20	
74	74	UC22222882949843	Dilawar Bhatti	BHUPINDER KUMAR	8198061934	Male	SC/ST	NA	2022	71.60	0.00	71.60	
75	75	UC22228523748162	DAMANJEET SINGH	AVTAR SINGH	7009017003	Male	SC/ST	NA	2022	71.60	0.00	71.60	
76	76	UP22226742585697	Manpreet kaur	Gurcharn singh	7589956043	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	70.60	0.00	70.60	
77	77	UC22221236264875	Kapil Verma	DHARMINDE R KUMAR	8146752118	Male	General	NA	2022	70.40	0.00	70.40	
78	78	UC21223184866875	Siddharth Gautam	SANJAY GAUTAM	7717580036	Male	General	NA	2021	68.00	2.00	70.00	
79	79	UC22229531165613	YUVRAJ	RAKESH KUMAR	8847636032	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	68.60	0.00	68.60	
80	80	UP22222569877928	JANISHT SHARMA	PANKAJ SHARMA	7888952349	Male	General	NA	2022	68.40	0.00	68.40	
81	81	UC22228589716899	navdeep kaur	SATWINDER SINGH	9781101109	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	67.60	0.00	67.60	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
82	82	UC22223913573559	GURWINDE R SINGH	NARINDER KUMAR	9501320974	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	66.20	0.00	66.20	
83	83	UC22228193362325	HARSHDEEP SINGH	MOHINDER PAL SINGH	9464463401	Male	SC/ST	NA	2022	63.00	0.00	63.00	
84	84	UC21229376883159	MANJOT KAUR	NAJAR SINGH	9915726845	Female	General	NA	2021	62.00	0.00	62.00	
85	85	UC22228128374687	Tushar Jha	SANJEEV KUMAR JHA	8146261492	Male	General	NA	2022	61.20	0.00	61.20	
86	86	UC22222751562732	Pushp Magoo	MUNISH MAGOO	9915904667	Male	General	NA	2022	58.60	1.00	59.60	
87	87	UP19221921426668	RAJINDER KAUR	AVTAR SINGH	9878968517	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2019	58.44	0.00	58.44	